
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 49 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73092965 5PSSDB 19.04 6.20 118.05

73093002 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.31 3.50 67.58

73093022 P3 - (112133) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 19.32 13.50 260.82

73093115 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.39 3.50 67.87

73093131 P3 - (108339) Whataburger Fulshear 7PSSDB 19.30 5.95 114.84

73093204 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 19.26 5.45 104.97

73093242 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 19.28 4.90 94.47

73093285 P3 - 112942 7PSSDB 19.34 5.95 115.07

73093319 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.44 3.35 65.12

73093323 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 19.37 6.20 120.09

73093326 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 19.22 5.45 104.75

73093346 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 7PSSDB 19.30 5.45 105.18

73093366 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.28 6.20 119.54

73093384 P3 - (119508) 10th Street Bridge Replacement - KATY 7PSSDB 19.27 4.40 84.79

73093386 P3 - (117265) Cypress Green Sec 18 5PSSDB 19.59 5.15 100.89

73093425 P3 - (108339) Whataburger Fulshear 7PSSDB 19.62 5.95 116.74

73093480 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

73093525 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 19.45 5.45 106.00

73093573 P3 - 97949 5PSSDB 19.68 5.95 117.10

73093694 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.57 6.20 121.33

73093727 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.65 4.95 97.27

73093771 P3 - 116796 7PSSDB 19.57 5.45 106.66

73093818 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 10PSSDA 19.64 3.70 72.67

73093848 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.68 3.70 72.82

73093873 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 19.57 5.70 111.55

73093924 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 10PSSDA 19.70 3.50 68.95

73093951 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.55 3.35 65.49

73093975 P3 - (116159) Cypress Green Retail 7PSSDB 19.68 5.15 101.35

73094022 P3 - (117265) Cypress Green Sec 18 5PSSDB 19.40 5.15 99.91

73094072 P3 - (117265) Cypress Green Sec 18 5PSSDB 19.54 5.15 100.63

73094102 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.55 6.20 121.21

73094134 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.48 3.35 65.26

73094152 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 19.55 5.70 111.44

73094196 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 19.60 8.25 161.70

73094258 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 19.43 4.90 95.21

73094306 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.54 4.95 96.72
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73094344 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.74 4.40 86.86

73094376 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.46 5.70 110.92

73094415 P3 - (114684) Mason Rd - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.47 4.20 81.77

73094430 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 19.50 3.35 65.32

73094436 P3 - 114054 5PSSDB 19.53 6.20 121.09

73094462 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.42 4.95 96.13

73094498 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 5PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

73094535 P3 - (112133) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 19.46 13.50 262.71

73094671 P3 - (112629) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.55 3.50 68.42

73094678 P3 - (86065) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 85.00 85.00

73094696 P3 - 117854 10PSSDA 19.52 4.40 85.89

73094734 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 19.50 5.70 111.15

73094777 5PSSDB 19.50 6.20 120.90

5153.06

5% -257.65

SUBTOTAL 4895.41

-$787.16

TOTAL $4108.25
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